
DEPARTMENT CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL

Academic Deans Office Anne Black-Cone 802-728-1311 aeb00773@vtc.edu

Admissions Cory Tardie 802-728-1297 cory.tardie@vtc.edu

America Reads & Liz Whooley 802-728-1248 ewhooley@vtc.edu

    Off Campus Community Service finaid@vtc.edu

Architectural & Building Brad Miller 802-728-1290 bmiller@vtc.edu

Athletics Hilary Linehan 802-728-1794 hlinehan@vtc.edu

Aviation (Williston) Robin Guillian 802-288-8915 robin.guillian@vtc.edu

Career Placement Karry Booska 802-728-1320 kbooska@vtc.edu

Center for Academic Success Robin Goodall 802-728-1278 rgoodall@vtc.edu

Shelby Day 802-728-1284 Shelby.Day@vtc.edu

Civil Lab John Diebold 802-728-1282 jdiebold@vtc.edu

Conference & Events Nate Ball 802-728-1607 nate.ball@vtc.edu

Construction Management (CPM) Andy Myrick 802-728-1318 amyrick@vtc.edu

Suzanne Pickett 802-728-1312 suzanne.pickett@vtc.edu

Continuing Ed. & Workforce Carrie Wright 802-728-1305 carrie.wright@vtc.edu

Dental Hygiene (Williston) Leslie Hills 802-879-2311 leslie.hills@vtc.edu

Development & Alumni Relations Kelly Boulan 802-728-1258 kelly.boulan@vtc.edu

Farm Stephanie Nault 802-585-8036 snault@vtc.edu

Financial Aid Jeani Stella-Devani 802-728-1448 jeanne.stella-devani@vtc.edu

Grounds & Maintenance Ted Manazir 802-728-1275 tmanazir@vtc.edu

Jimmy Hill 802-728-1330 james.hill@vtc.edu

Ground Transportation (ATT & DPT) Will Wheeler 802-728-7003 john.wheeler@vtc.edu

Nick Yetz 802-728-1409 dry03280@vtc.vsc.edu

Horticulture/Landscape Zina Dana 802-728-1207 zdana@vtc.edu

IT Services (Randolph campus) Bill Ix 802-728-1253 wix@vtc.edu

IT Services (Williston Campus) Erik Lightbody 802-879-8260 erik.lightbody@vtc.edu

Library (Randolph) Candy Daniels 802-728-1236 candy.daniels@vtc.edu

Library (Williston) Robin Poland 802-261-0762 rxp00854@vtc.vsc.edu

Jean Marie Clark 802-879-2322 jclark@vtc.edu

Marketing Carrie Clement 802-728-1513 carrie.clement@vtc.edu

Nursing Lisa Fox 802-728-1586 lisa.fox@vtc.edu

Inge Smith-Luce 802-447-8326 ismith-luce@vtc.edu

Presidents Office Michelle Graham 802-728-1250 michelle.graham@vtc.edu

Registrar Darlene Jones 802-728-1302 darlene.jones@vtc.edu 

Res Life & Student Activities (Randolph) Patrick Connolly 802-728-1319 pconnolly3@vtc.edu

Res Life & Student Activities (Williston) Caitlyn Clark 802-879-2397 caitlyn.clark@vtc.edu

Security Emile Fredette, Jr. 802-728-1292 efredette@vtc.edu

SHAPE Leah Gifford 802-728-1584 leah.gifford@vtc.edu

Student Support Services (TRIO) Beth Camp 802-728-1241 beth.camp@vtc.edu

Veterinary Technology Kristen Sayers 802-728-1226 KBizzozero@vtc.vsc.edu

Amanda Williams 802-728-1281 amanda.williams1@vtc.edu

VT Manufactuing Collaborative Barry Hulce 802-728-1239 Barry.Hulce@vtc.edu

802-488-0996

Williston Campus Front Desk Jean Marie Clark 802-879-2322 jclark@vtc.edu
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